Tournament Date: March 15, 2014 Tournament Location: Lake Lehman High School

Tournament Director: Jack Davis WRESTLERS ADVANCING TO THE NORTH REGIONAL

Division Weight Place Wrestlers Name City and State
Class
BANTAM 44 |bs 15T Jonathan Otway Plymouth, PA
BANTAM 44 bs 2" Jason Trimmer Easton, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 15T Kaiden Wilde Wilkes-Barre, PA
BANTAM 52 Ibs 2"° Michael Bellas Drums, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 15T Arye Pulli Nazareth, PA
BANTAM 56 Ibs 2"°  Neilson Anderson Tamiment, PA
BANTAM 60 Ibs 15T Julian Everitt Kingston, PA
BANTAM 60 lbs 2% Paul Melillo Bushkill, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 15T Peter Youngcourt Hazleton, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 2"®  Robbie Bibeau Bushkill, PA
BANTAM 65 Ibs 3"°  Braylon Hawkins Berwick, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 157 James Reimold Drums, PA
BANTAM 73 Ibs 2P Steve Buchultz Drums, PA
BANTAM 93 Ibs 157 Colby Celuck Scranton, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 15T Davis Motyka Kingston, PA
MIDGET 50 Ibs 2"°  Jonathan Stone Wyoming, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 15T Jaden Pepe West Pittston, PA
MIDGET 54 Ibs 2" Tyler Vazquez Landing, NJ
MIDGET 54 Ibs 3" Ethan Rivera Stroudsburg, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 157 Travis Riefenstahl Hellertown, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 2" Dominic Trotter Plymouth, PA
MIDGET 58 Ibs 3% Bo Voelker Harveys Lake, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 1°T  Dylan Granahan Larksville, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 2" Zander Remakus Luzerne, PA
MIDGET 62 Ibs 3% Dylan Reed Easton, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 157 Luke Bender Moosic, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 2" Jason Conrad Tamiment, PA
MIDGET 66 Ibs 3% Kevin Burke Harveys Lake, PA
MIDGET 70 Ibs 15T Wayne Mclintyre East Stroudsburg, PA
MIDGET 85 Ibs 157 Jim Spendler Pittston Township, PA
MIDGET 85 Ibs 2"°  Aidan Gaus Harveys Lake, PA
MIDGET 105 Ibs 157 Connor Wrobleski Exeter, PA
JUNIOR 58 Ibs 15T Eligh Rivera Stroudsburg, PA
JUNIOR 58 lbs 2P Xander Schultz Easton, PA
JUNIOR 62 Ibs 15T lan Ratchtors Kingston, PA
JUNIOR 62 Ibs 2"°  Johnny Corra Hazleton, PA
JUNIOR 62 Ibs 3% Zachery Capie Nanticoke, PA
JUNIOR 66 Ibs 157 Owen Woods Monroe Township, PA
JUNIOR 66 Ibs 2"P  Caryon Reeves East Stroudsburg, PA
JUNIOR 66 Ibs 3% Devin Youngcourt Hazleton, PA
JUNIOR 70 Ibs 15T Kanyon Fessler Schuylkill Haven, PA
JUNIOR 74 Ibs 157 Matthew Chase Bear Creek, PA
JUNIOR 74 Ibs 2" Hunter Burke Hunlock Creek, PA
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Weight

Class
74 |Ibs
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Wrestlers Name

Jaden Kelley
Kyron Bryson
Darren Clarke
Gavin D’Amato
Dante Matarella
Jake Trumbower
Joe Monahan
Troy Kelley
Bryce Molinaro
Luke Rogers
Anthony Daiello
Christian Price
Mott Galasso
Dylan Hogan
Joel Zannetti
Joseph Pradel
Gary Sabulski
Ryan Graham
JJ White

David Krokowski
Bobby Long
James Gehr
Isaiah Johnson
Dylan Meehan
Tommy Traver
Bea’u Lantosn
DJ Erickson
John Betzko
Garrett Kolb
Adam Eckhart
Jacob Stefanowicz
Shane Noonan
Kyle Costello
Jesse Romano
TJ Meehan
Colton Reed
Jack Rogers
Joseph Graham
Tom Mercadante
Matt Ferrara
Carl Anthony
Nicholas Passamonte
Austin Shoffatall
Jeff Bennett
Jack Turner
Megan Kocher
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City and State

Easton, PA

Easton, PA

Plains, PA

Monroe Township, PA
Nuremberg, PA
Sweet Valley, PA
Laflin, PA

Easton, PA

Drums, PA

New City, NY

Easton, PA

Beaver Meadows, PA
Shavertown, PA
Bushkill, PA
Nanticoke, PA
Plymouth, PA
Larksville, PA
Bushkill, PA

Luzerne, PA
Plymouth, PA

Sweet Valley, PA
Kunkletown, PA
Nanticoke, PA
Harveys Lake, PA
Monroe Township, PA
Easton, PA

Hanover Township, PA
Wyoming, PA

Dallas, PA
Nanticoke, PA
Harveys Lake, PA
Drums, PA

Plains, PA
Brodheadsville, PA
Harveys Lake, PA
Easton, PA

New City, NY
Bushkill, PA

Sugar Notch, PA
Dallas, PA
Factoryville, PA
Bushkill, PA

Easton, PA

Hanover Township, PA
Wyoming, PA
Nanticoke, PA
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Class
110 Ibs
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1ST
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Wrestlers Name

lan Pulli

Chris Lasecki
Brett Uhrin

Jacob Maurer

Ben Lockey
Michael Dempsey
Ronnie Grevera
Joseph Larock
Anthony Martoccio
Stone Reeves
Xavier Pesqueira
Brian Gomez
Michael Ortiz
Noah Rakowski
Andrew Neidnig
Haakon Mathewson
Kyle Frack

Jake Tomolonis
Brandon Belfonti
Nate Cohen
Jeremy Bergold
Zachary Briggs
Tommy Williams
Kevin Cordes
Matthew Robinson
Cole Dixon
Charles Harry
Michael Passamonte
Jerry Qgurkis
Matthew Pittsman
Andrew Demchuk
Thomas Vause
Dylan Miale

Ray Ortiz

Kyle Robert Sorber
Aaron Kliamovich
Keith Lowery, Jr.
Codie Moeck
Hunter Curreri
Cody Cordes
Frank Carrozzo
Derek Spachman
Derek Fisher
Bobby Wright

TJ Cistrunk
James Geiger
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City and State

Nazareth, PA
Sugarloaf, PA
Archbald, PA
Drums, PA

New City, NY
Wilkes-Barre, PA
Mountain Top, PA
Sugarloaf, PA
Hazleton, PA
East Stroudsburg, PA
Blairstown, NJ
Wilkes-Barre, PA
Lackawaxen, PA
Nanticoke, PA
Port Jervis, NY
Roseto, PA
Stroudsburg, PA
Shavertown, PA
Wapwallopen, PA
Port Jervis, NY
Wilkes-Barre, PA
Harding, PA
Dallas, PA
Kingston, PA
Blakeslee, PA
Dallas, PA
Monroe Township, PA
Bushkill, PA
Dallas, PA
Archbald, PA
Hawley, PA

Port Jervis, NY
Mountain Top, PA
Lackawaxen, PA
Glen Lyon, PA
Dallas, PA
Drums, PA
Palmerton, PA
Montague, NJ
Edwardsville, PA
Dingmans Ferry, PA
Drums, PA
Nanticoke, PA
Sweet Valley, PA
Wilkes-Barre, PA
Dallas, PA
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Weight

Class
220 lbs
220 Ibs
220 lbs
285 |bs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
150 Ibs
158 Ibs
158 Ibs
167 Ibs
177 lbs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
190 Ibs
220 lbs

Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
18T
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
18T
2ND
18T
1ST
18T
2ND
3RD
1ST

Wrestlers Name

Kyle Hartman
Jason Fortugno
Joe Bock

Brett Havens
Sean Jakes

Nick Demchuk
Joshua Allabaugh
Chris Houghtaling
Phil Luciani

Sal Cusumano
Eric Wiener
Gregt Schollmeyer
Jarryd Lokuta
Luke Capie

David Gehr
Joseph Macaluso
Omerao Kellom
Phil Dunn

Nick Sepe
Thomas Fasano
Mark Russell

Kris Gratalo

City and State

Hawley, PA
New City, NY
Port Jervis, NY
Nanticoke, PA
Scranton, PA
Hawley, PA
Nanticoke, PA
Stroudsburg, PA
Bushkill, PA
Holbrook, PA
Deer Park, NY
Deer Park, NY
DuPont, PA
West Nanticoke, PA
Kunkletown, PA
Islip, NY
Plymouth, PA
Duryea, PA
West Islip, NY
Deer Park, NY
Weehawken, NJ
Williamsport, PA



